
Sunday 29th September 2019

Show Jumping
NSEA National Championship Qualifiers

COMPETITION AND TRAINING CENTRE,
Winsford Road, Wettenhall, Cheshire CW7 4DL

PLEASE COLLECT YOUR TIE ON BRIDLE NUMBER ON ARRIVAL AT THE SHOW OFFICE - THIS WILL BE YOUR NUMBER FOR THAT
                                                         HORSE/PONY FOR THE WHOLE DAY - PLEASE DO NOT LOSE!!!
             NOTE AFTER FIRST CLASS, START TIMES ARE THEN APPROXIMATE AND CAN MOVE BACKWARD OR FORWARDS  -

             PLEASE ARRIVE IN GOOD TIME FOR YOUR CLASS!!!

CLASS 21, SHOW JUMPING  MINI,  70-75 CM - QUALIFIER (Team / Individual) Indoor
course walk 10:00 PROMPT, first on track 10:15
Start OrderBridle No.First NameLast NameHorse/Pony School Please confirm your NSEA NumberTeam/Individual Date Ordered

1 86 FreyaDiamondMorrigan Erian Bishop Heber tba INDIVIDUAL 21/09/2019
2 58 HamishHoldenJaggered Edge Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 4 11/09/2019
3 95 GraceLearoyd-HillPARKHILL SPOTS Prestfelde A1315 PRESTFELDE 1 18/09/2019
4 100 ClaudiaBarnfieldSecret Diamond Packwood Haugh School T0410 Packwood Haugh Team 3 18/09/2019
5 127 HenryTomlinsonSkittle Oldfields Hall Middle School A1677 Oldfields Hall Middle School 19/09/2019
6 129 PoppyHoldingFancy Pants King's Macclesfield A0161 King's Macclesfield 19/09/2019
7 47 SiwanWilliamsHeidi Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy Machno 20/09/2019
8 76 CelynOwenliz's pride Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy Tudur 20/09/2019
9 37 SebastianPerryErdyl Rupert Tarporley High school A0929 Tarporley High 21/09/2019
10 5 AliceRecordAnwyll shrewsbury high school tba Shewsbury High 22/09/2019
11 134 GraceRawlingsMattie Cheadle Hulme School A0455 Cheadle Hulme Team 1 25/09/2019
12 51 TinkLongworthHolland Brown Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 4 11/09/2019
13 99 GuyHolmanSALLY Prestfelde A1315 PRESTFELDE 1 18/09/2019
14 69 MillieJones- PerrottKipper Packwood Haugh School T0410 Packwood Haugh Team 3 18/09/2019
15 113 DaisyFultonThumbelina Oldfields Hall Middle School A1677 Oldfields Hall Middle School 19/09/2019



16 130 KanyaLang-NeillansCai King's Macclesfield A0161 King's Macclesfield 19/09/2019
17 35 MorganHaerredryl knightly Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy Machno 20/09/2019
18 43 IriDaviesgrangeford jack Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy Tudur 20/09/2019
19 126 RosieWilliamsHollywells Boy Tarporley High School A0929 Tarporley High 21/09/2019
20 20 MasieRecordCiderman shrewsbury high school tba Shewsbury High 22/09/2019
21 135 GraceMeeksSky Cheadle Hulme School A0455 Cheadle Hulme Team 1 25/09/2019
22 98 ElsieBarkerRebecca Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 4 11/09/2019
23 72 HollyMehtaLady Dawn Winser Prestfelde A1315 PRESTFELDE 1 09/09/2019
24 74 BellaTimmisLakeview Rocky Packwood Haugh School T0410 Packwood Haugh Team 3 18/09/2019
25 128 IzzyHartswood-CollierPebbly Sultan Pepper Oldfields Hall Middle School A1677 Oldfields Hall Middle School 19/09/2019
26 120 EmmaCoopeWaunoris Brenin King's Macclesfield A0161 King's Macclesfield 19/09/2019
27 115 MadiHaerrtincleton fire Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy Machno 20/09/2019
28 116 TwmCernywtreflaeth bendigeidfran Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy Tudur 20/09/2019
29 38 HarrietMatherFiona's Little Dream Tarporley High School A0929 Tarporley High 21/09/2019
30 70 EmilyHollinsKirtle Aphrodite shrewsbury high school tba Shewsbury High 22/09/2019
31 33 KeiraHenryDomino Cheadle Hulme School A0455 Cheadle Hulme Team 1 to pay
32 13 AbigailCassBlack September Sedbergh school T1115 Sedbergh Team 4 16/09/2019
33 104 HectorGodsalSheridan Packwood Haugh School t0410 Packwood Haugh Team 3 20/09/2019
34 122 ManonRobertsWizard Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy Tudur to pay
35 131 XantheHoustonMatherion Alys Tarporley High School A0929 Tarporley High 21/09/2019
36 110 MadlenCarlickThe Chips Are High The Grange AO272 INDIVIDUAL pd card
37 45 BellaTimmisHarry in a Hurry Packwood Haugh School T0410 INDIVIDUAL 18/09/2019
38 81 MegGriffithsMaximillion the gladiator Ellesmere College J0172 INDIVIDUAL 16/09/2019
39 21 BellaSpencer-BlowConnie Ellesmere College J0172 INDIVIDUAL 16/09/2019
40 117 GeorgiaCooper-HallTrefriw Eros Terra Nova A0423001 INDIVIDUAL 18/09/2019
41 94 AlexaTeaguePaddy Oswestry A0418 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
42 125 ImmiGilruthEasdon Andy Shocklach Oviatt Primary tba INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
43 50 ScarlettGilruthCloigen Fair Sunslip Shocklach Oviatt Primary tba INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
44 132 AvaRichardsRupert Marple Hall A1699 INDIVIDUAL 21/09/2019
45 133 HannahHeirsCrunchie Brine Leas A0442002 Hannah Heirs A0442003 Scarlett CuthwellINDIVIDUAL 23/09/2019
46 46 SophieJamesHarry Lime Thornton Hough Primary School.A1647 INDIVIDUAL 23/09/2019

CLASS 22, SHOW JUMPING  NOVICE,  80-85 CM - QUALIFIER (Team / Individual) Indoor
course walk 12:00 PROMPT, first on track 12:15
Start OrderBridle No.First NameLast NameHorse/Pony School Please confirm your NSEA NumberTeam/Individual Date Ordered

1 43 IriDaviesGrangeford Jack Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy tudur 20/09/2019
2 82 ScarlettHoldenMighty Moss Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 5 11/09/2019



3 21 BellaSpencer-BlowConnie Ellesmere College J0172 Ellesmere College Purple 16/09/2019
4 72 HollyMehtaLady Dawn Winser Prestfelde A1315002PRESTFELDE 09/09/2019
5 100 ClaudiaBarnfieldSecret Diamond Packwood Haugh School TO410 Packwood Haugh Team 4 18/09/2019
6 2 TaylerDavisAlvescot wispa Reaseheath college A1206 Reaseheath college 20/09/2019
7 35 MorganHaerredryl knightly Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy machno 20/09/2019
8 37 SebastianPerryErdyl Rupert Tarporely High School A0929 Tarporley High School Team 21/09/2019
9 14 ImogenWardBlue Moreton Hall A0236 Moreton Stars 4 19/09/2019
10 5 AliceRecordAnwyll shrewsbury high school tba Shewsbury High School 22/09/2019
11 76 CelynOwenliz's pride Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy tudur 20/09/2019
12 51 TinkLongworthHolland Brown Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 5 11/09/2019
13 84 JakeStocktonMolly Ellesmere College J0172 Ellesmere College Purple 16/09/2019
14 95 GraceLearoyd-HillPARKHILL SPOTS Prestfelde A1315002 Holly Mehta A1315003 Grace Learoyd-Hill A1315005 Guy HolmanPRESTFELDE 18/09/2019
15 45 BellaTimmisHarry in a Hurry Packwood Haugh School TO410 Packwood Haugh Team 4 18/09/2019
16 96 BeatriceBlockleyPhoenix L’Kiera Reaseheath college A1206 Reaseheath college 20/09/2019
17 15 ElsaBrauntonboston red Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy machno 20/09/2019
18 38 HarrietMatherFiona's Little Dream Tarporely High School A0929 Tarporley High School Team 21/09/2019
19 109 PhoebeCambrayThe Apprentice Moreton Hall A0236 Moreton Stars 4 19/09/2019
20 20 MasieRecordCiderman shrewsbury high school tba Shewsbury High School 22/09/2019
21 68 EbenDavieskingstown lillie smiles Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy tudur 20/09/2019
22 30 GeorgiaBoothDelphi Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 5 INDIVIDUAL
23 8 ImmySpencer-BlowBagshot Nighthawk Ellesmere College J0172 Ellesmere College Purple 16/09/2019
24 99 GuyHolmanSALLY Prestfelde A1315002 Holly Mehta A1315003 Grace Learoyd-Hill A1315005 Guy HolmanPRESTFELDE 18/09/2019
25 69 MathildaJones-PerrottKipper Packwood Haugh School T0410 Packwood Haugh Team 4 23/09/2019
26 3 OliviaHarperAlvescot wren Reaseheath college A1206 Reaseheath college 20/09/2019
27 19 ConstanceBrauntoncelyn coch margot Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy machno 20/09/2019
28 61 AmeliaHughesJoey Lawler Tarporely High School A0929 Tarporley High School Team 21/09/2019
29 34 SiennaMatsonDream Well Moreton Hall A0236 Moreton Stars 4 19/09/2019
30 70 EmilyHollinsKirtle Aphrodite shrewsbury high school tba Shewsbury High School 22/09/2019
31 116 TwmCernywtreflaeth bendigeidfran Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy tudur 20/09/2019
32 10 LauraHolleyBandurra Lad Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 5 to pay
33 74 BellaTimmisLakeview Rocky Packwood Haugh School TO410 Packwood Haugh Team 4 18/09/2019
34 55 IsabellaMoodyIrish tinker man Reaseheath college A1206 Reaseheath college 20/09/2019
35 47 SiwanWilliamsHeidi Dyffryn Conwy a0981 Dyffryn Conwy machno 20/09/2019
36 89 GeorgieMooreNew Start Renelle Tarporely High School A0929 Tarporley High School Team 21/09/2019
37 104 HectorGodsalSheridan Packwood Haugh School t0410 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
39 60 AliceMoraleeJeronimos Conquest Sedbergh School T1115 INDIVIDUAL 12/09/2019
40 47 SiwanWilliamsHeidi Dyffryn Conwy a0981 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019



41 63 MolliePickeringJoleen Abbey Gate College A0071 INDIVIDUAL 23/09/2019
42 101 HannahHeirsSeren Brine Leas A0442002 INDIVIDUAL 23/09/2019
43 46 SophieJamesHarry Lime Thornton Hough Primary School.A1647 INDIVIDUAL 23/09/2019
44 113 DaisyFultonThumbelina Oldfields Hall A1677 INDIVIDUAL 24/09/2019
45 92 EmilyBeckettNone Go Bye Nancy Sir John Deane's A1558001 INDIVIDUAL 21/09/2019
46 33 KeiraHenryDomino Cheadle Hulme School A0455 INDIVIDUAL 25/09/2019
47 110 MadlenCarlickThe Chips Are High The Grange AO272 INDIVIDUAL pd card
48 56 TaylerDavisJack Reaseheath college A1206 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
49 50 ScarlettGilruthHighfield Candy Shocklach Oviatt Primary tba INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
50 94 AlexaTeaguePaddy Oswestry School A0418 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
51 13 AbigailCassBlack September Sedbergh school T1115 INDIVIDUAL to pay
52 117 GeorgiaCooper-HallTrefriw Eros Terra Nova A0423001 INDIVIDUAL 18/09/2019
53 17 GeorgiaCooper-HallBRYNNEBO VICTORIA Terra Nova A0423001 INDIVIDUAL 18/09/2019
54 12 EstaShuttleworthBatsy Fallibroome Academy A0427 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019
55 120 EmmaCoopeWaunoris Brenin King's Macclesfield A0161 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019
56 75 MinnieLongdonLislap Barney King's Macclesfield A0161 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019
57 62 OrlaMcevoyJohnny Town Mouse The Grange AO272 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019

CLASS 23, SHOW JUMPING  INTERMEDIATE,  90-95 CM - QUALIFIER (Team / Individual)Indoor
course walk 2:15 PROMPT, first on track 2:30
Start Order Bridle No. First NameLast NameHorse/Pony School NSEA Team/Individual Date Ordered

1 106 ImmySpencer-BlowSledgers Guinness Ellesmere College J0172 Ellesmere College white 16/09/2019
2 89 GeorgieMooreNew Start Renelle Tarporley high school A0929 Tarporley High School Team 21/09/2019
3 24 ElizabethGalliersCottown Little Rupert Moreton Hall A0236 Moreton Stars 5 19/09/2019
4 82 ScarlettHoldenMighty Moss Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 6 11/09/2019
5 84 JakeStocktonMolly Ellesmere College J0172 Ellesmere College White 16/09/2019
6 112 SebastianPerryThe Lady May Tarporley high school A0929 Tarporley High School Team 21/09/2019
7 87 HattieMaddocksMoynoe Gypsie Moreton Hall A0236 Moreton Stars 5 19/09/2019
8 85 AliciaNewingMontgomery Flax Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 6 to pay
9 90 TessO’brienNight watchman Ellesmere College J0172 Ellesmere College White 16/09/2019
10 31 EllieJonesDesert Storm Tarporley high school A0929 Tarporley High School Team 21/09/2019
11 109 PhoebeCambrayThe Apprentice Moreton Hall A0236 Moreton Stars 5 19/09/2019
12 25 KittyWierangaCrown Lady Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 6 to pay
13 114 LauraHolleyTimes Like These Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 6 to pay
14 42 JasmineTeagueGoodness Me Oswestry School A0418 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
15 12 EstaShuttleworthBatsy Fallibroome Academy A0427 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019



16 17 GeorgiaCooper-HallBRYNNEBO VICTORIA Terra Nova A0423001 INDIVIDUAL 18/09/2019
17 57 MollyEntwistle MooreJacob Westholme School A1684 INDIVIDUAL 18/09/2019
18 75 MinnieLongdonLislap Barney King's Macclesfield A0161 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019
19 80 LilliDurningMai Bishop heber school Malpas tba INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
20 66 EllenButlerKilcaskin Bishop heber school Malpas tba INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
21 68 EbenDavieskingstown lillie smiles Dyffryn Conwy a0981 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
22 30 GeorgiaBoothDelphi Sedbergh School T1115 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
23 73 TwmCernywlakelands Robby Dyffryn Conwy a0981 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
24 63 MolliePickeringJoleen Abbey Gate College A0071 INDIVIDUAL 23/09/2019
25 96 BeatriceBlockleyPhoenix L’Kiera Reaseheath College A1206 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
26 101 HannahHeirsSeren Brine Leas A0442002 Hannah Heirs A0442003 Scarlett CuthwellINDIVIDUAL 23/09/2019

PLEASE COLLECT YOUR TIE ON BRIDLE NUMBER ON ARRIVAL AT THE SHOW OFFICE - THIS WILL BE YOUR NUMBER FOR THAT
                                                         HORSE/PONY FOR THE WHOLE DAY - PLEASE DO NOT LOSE!!!
             NOTE AFTER FIRST CLASS, START TIMES ARE THEN APPROXIMATE AND CAN MOVE BACKWARD OR FORWARDS  -

             PLEASE ARRIVE IN GOOD TIME FOR YOUR CLASS!!!

CLASS 24, SHOW JUMPING  OPEN  1:00-1:05 M - QUALIFIER (Team / Individual) Indoor
course walk 3:40 PROMPT, first on track 3:50
Start Order Bridle No. First NameLast NameHorse/Pony School Please confirm your NSEA NumberTeam/Individual Date Ordered

1 59 ArchieBarlowJB's Hotshot Shrewsbury School A0429 Shrewsbury School 19/09/2019
2 25 KittyWierengaCrown Lady Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 7 19/09/2019
3 105 ArchieTullochShinglis Joe Shrewsbury School A0429 Shrewsbury School 19/09/2019
4 85 AliciaNewingMontgomery Flax Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 7 to pay
5 1 DaisyHolderAkimoburga V WeltevredenShrewsbury School A0429 Shrewsbury School 19/09/2019
6 114 LauraHolleyTimes Like These Sedbergh School T1115 Sedbergh Team 7
7 42 JasmineTeagueGoodness Me Oswestry School A0418 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019
8 73 TwmCernywLakelands Robby Dyffryn Conwy a0981 INDIVIDUAL 20/09/2019



CLASS 25, SHOW JUMPING  OPEN  1:00-1:05 M - QUALIFIER (Team / Individual) Indoor
course walk 4:20 PROMPT, first on track 4:30
Start Order Bridle No. First NameLast NameHorse/Pony School Please confirm your NSEA NumberTeam/Individual Date Ordered

1 7 K
e
S
tArdfiled Tower The Grange A0272 INDIVIDUAL 26/09/2019

2 4 HarrietOtterAnnie Ellesmere College J0172 INDIVIDUAL 16/09/2019
3 1 DaisyHolderAkimoburga V WeltevredenShrewsbury School A0429 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019
4 59 ArchieBarlowJB's Hotshot Shrewsbury School A0429 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019

5 105 ArchieTullochShinglis Joe Shrewsbury School A0429 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019
6 25 KittyWierengaCrown Lady Sedbergh T1115 INDIVIDUAL 19/09/2019


